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Total Number of Voters : 82,077 of 190,979 = 42.98%

03/05/2008 05:01 PM

Precincts Reporting 179 of 179 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC PARTY NOMINEE FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 0  118 1180.00% 0.28% 0.28%NON Joe Biden

 0  21,374 21,3740.00% 50.13% 50.13%NON Hillary Clinton

 0  32 320.00% 0.08% 0.08%NON Christopher J. Dodd

 0  896 8960.00% 2.10% 2.10%NON John Edwards

 0  64 640.00% 0.15% 0.15%NON Mike Gravel

 0  190 1900.00% 0.45% 0.45%NON Dennis J. Kucinich

 0  19,801 19,8010.00% 46.44% 46.44%NON Barack Obama

 0  117 1170.00% 0.27% 0.27%NON Bill Richardson

 0  42 420.00% 0.10% 0.10%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  42,634  42,63451.94% 51.94%

REPUBLICAN PARTY NOMINEE FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 0  317 3170.00% 0.83% 0.83%NON Rudy Giuliani

 0  10,239 10,2390.00% 26.82% 26.82%NON Mike Huckabee

 0  90 900.00% 0.24% 0.24%NON Duncan Hunter

 0  170 1700.00% 0.45% 0.45%NON Alan Keyes

 0  16,819 16,8190.00% 44.06% 44.06%NON John McCain

 0  2,488 2,4880.00% 6.52% 6.52%NON Ron Paul

 0  7,690 7,6900.00% 20.14% 20.14%NON Mitt Romney

 0  301 3010.00% 0.79% 0.79%NON Fred Thompson

 0  62 620.00% 0.16% 0.16%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  38,176  38,17646.51% 46.51%

CITY OF BATTLE GROUND PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,177 1,1770.00% 41.87% 41.87%APPROVED?

 0  1,634 1,6340.00% 58.13% 58.13%REJECTED?

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,811  2,81195.71% 95.71%

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 2,937 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,349 46.26% 
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HOCKINSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 98 PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,655 1,6550.00% 58.36% 58.36%LEVY . . . YES

 0  1,181 1,1810.00% 41.64% 41.64%LEVY . . . NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,836  2,83697.69% 97.69%

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 2,903 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,910 59.12% 

HOCKINSON SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 98 PROPOSITION NO. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,586 1,5860.00% 55.88% 55.88%LEVY . . . YES

 0  1,252 1,2520.00% 44.12% 44.12%LEVY . . . NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,838  2,83897.76% 97.76%

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 2,903 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,910 59.12% 

EAST COUNTY FIRE & RESCUE PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,407 1,4070.00% 50.56% 50.56%APPROVED

 0  1,376 1,3760.00% 49.44% 49.44%REJECTED

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,783  2,78396.43% 96.43%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 2,886 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,866 49.20% 


